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Team Rankings - Through Event 20
Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Santa Barbara City College 137Santa Barbara City College
2 Santa Monica College 121Santa Monica College
3 Allan Hancock College 84Allan Hancock College
4 Cuesta College 27Cuesta College
5 Los Angeles Pierce 25Los Angeles Pierce

394.00Total
Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Cuesta College 166Cuesta College
2 Allan Hancock College 112Allan Hancock College
3 Santa Monica College 78Santa Monica College
4 Los Angeles Pierce 38Los Angeles Pierce

394.00Total
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Results
 
Event 1  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
Santa Barbara1 232.70Cederholm, Morgan
SMC2 146.65Zabel, Nylene
SMC3 135.45Benudiz, Sam
Hancock4 94.45Powers, Makayla

 
Event 2  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
SMC1 168.20Levitt, Wildan
Cuesta2 154.55Wheeler, Mathew
SMC3 147.90Conner, Zec
Cuesta4 138.05Escobar, Jake
Cuesta5 115.20Burns, Jake

 
Event 3  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 4:11.20SMC

1) Reignier, Reva 2) Henriksson, Wilma
3) Kilmauskas, Ema 4) Akatsu, Risa

29.86 1:02.61 34.61 1:13.82
27.14 59.38 26.28 55.39

A2 4:13.26Santa Barbara
1) Urlando, Isabella 2) Persoon, Lexi
3) Weaver, Marilyn 4) Bloom, Makenna

28.15 58.29 35.40 1:14.85
30.39 1:04.82 25.37 55.30

A3 4:40.81Hancock
1) Brown, Jada 2) Zimsen, Julia
3) Hernandez, Lizzie 4) Marsalek, Emma

33.99 1:10.41 38.57 1:20.55
33.96 1:11.96 27.11 57.89

B4 x4:52.78Santa Barbara
1) Mancinelli, Natalie 2) Donleavy, Ava
3) Adams, Angelina 4) Turnbull, Gabi

35.18 1:11.74 38.93 1:23.25
33.48 1:12.74 30.62 1:05.05

B5 x5:07.43Hancock
1) Cruz, Kiana 2) Powers, Makayla
3) Hernandez, Kayli 4) Allen, Jamie

35.66 1:14.86 41.41 1:28.65
36.18 1:19.31 29.93 1:04.61

B6 x5:30.76SMC
1) Ehrhard, Reed 2) Facundo, Sienna
3) Burchard, Valerie 4) Vasquez, Rose

40.94 1:21.87 50.93 1:48.96
31.66 1:10.26 32.23 1:09.67

A7 6:23.01Pierce
1) Petrosyan, Ina 2) Davis, Alanna
3) Murphy, Victoria 4) Hendrix, Chloe

 
Event 4  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:42.00Hancock

1) Lacaste, Ryan 2) Orcinoo, Jericho
3) Pecile, Max 4) Torres, Jarred

27.09 55.84 28.75 1:02.43
24.54 53.51 23.74 50.22

A2 3:44.45Cuesta
1) Perry, Ethan 2) Lopez, Andrew
3) Price, Gage 4) Perry, Stash

27.69 56.79 29.68 1:05.37
24.95 54.05 22.98 48.24

A3 3:54.49SMC
1) Quiane, Tristan 2) Davis, Mikhai
3) Inoki, Hiro 4) Quant, Zaliyah

28.24 1:00.48 30.81 1:06.83
24.91 54.71 24.82 52.47

B4 x4:01.13Cuesta
1) Ray, Eron 2) O'Connor, Zachary
3) Ianora, Dante 4) Eade, Tre

B5 x4:05.95Hancock
1) Francisco, James 2) Cornelson, Blake
3) Lopez, Elias 4) Larson, Jacob

32.42 1:07.64 29.32 1:03.24
27.27 1:01.17 25.71 53.90

B6 x4:30.98SMC
1) Pichon, Titouan 2) Cavanagh, James
3) Kani, Aadyn 4) McBride, Nolan

29.22 1:00.11 33.47 1:12.84
34.32 1:17.52 28.15 1:00.51

A7 4:33.79Pierce
1) Gorospe, C.J. 2) Mudd, David
3) Cano, Derick 4) Carrasquilla, Daniel

31.84 1:06.10 33.02 1:11.03
31.22 1:07.71 33.24 1:08.95

C8 x4:37.92Hancock
1) Mandujano, Nathan 2) Quevedo, Brian
3) Daniel, Larry 4) Sorenson, Christian

36.83 1:14.69 36.85 1:19.88
30.63 1:09.07 25.97 54.28

 
Event 5  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Hancock1 18:35.38Marsalek, Emma

30.04 32.29 33.02 33.54
33.70 34.04 33.77 33.86
33.88 33.84 34.13 34.18
33.82 33.88 34.46 34.58
34.26 34.17 34.15 34.13
33.57 33.79 33.91 34.07
34.32 33.85 34.25 34.62
34.54 34.21 34.12 33.25 33.14

SMC2 19:58.91Burchard, Valerie
31.98 34.68 35.38 35.47
35.99 35.77 35.76 36.07
36.32 36.36 35.88 36.39
36.42 36.46 36.86 36.90
36.96 37.49 37.18 36.42
36.96 36.44 36.95 36.54
37.64 37.26 36.28 38.01
36.64 36.11 37.16 36.85 35.33
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(Event 5  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Santa Barbara3 20:26.66Tal, Eden

31.41 34.79 36.26 36.61
37.23 37.47 37.35 37.72
37.61 36.92 37.76 37.78
38.09 37.82 37.77 38.07
37.38 37.92 37.59 37.50
37.83 37.55 38.06 37.50
37.79 37.74 37.79 37.60
38.23 37.57 37.06 36.84 34.05

Cuesta4 20:43.42Kreowski, Anna
Santa Barbara5 20:59.01Kahlberg, Carolyn

33.84 37.03 37.54 37.83
37.86 37.81 37.83 38.53
37.81 38.40 38.27 38.23
38.41 38.69 38.76 37.77
38.28 38.15 37.59 38.49
38.30 38.63 38.51 38.65
39.06 38.87 38.91 39.28
39.10 38.91 37.98 38.38 37.31

Hancock6 21:45.97Allen, Jamie
33.03 37.28 38.63 38.54
39.16 39.02 38.76 38.83
39.05 39.46 39.63 40.25
39.51 40.30 40.42 40.12
40.49 39.64 39.98 40.21
40.30 40.05 40.42 40.66
40.63 40.50 40.94 40.14
40.60 40.15 40.38 40.25 38.64

SMC7 22:59.03Ehrhard, Reed
37.30 41.38 42.37 43.16
43.21 44.23 44.28 44.25
45.20 44.92 44.95 45.41
45.35 45.03 44.98 44.99
45.00 45.18 45.81 45.22
45.58 45.87 46.37 46.17
46.61 46.10 45.78 44.66
43.80 44.56 41.53 26.21

Pierce8 29:04.20Mendez, Kimly
41.66 47.22 48.38 49.97
52.61 53.35 52.52 53.93
53.67 54.52 53.82 54.88
54.90 54.61 53.55 55.59
54.56 53.70 54.70 55.16
53.53 52.45 55.62 52.73
54.18 53.30 54.74 53.14
53.82 54.19 54.37 51.90 46.93

 
Event 6  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Hancock1 18:18.35Marsalek, Asa

29.29 31.80 32.70 33.42
32.79 32.60 33.34 33.90
33.74 33.71 33.58 33.60
33.19 33.50 33.77 34.23
33.65 33.21 33.41 33.61
32.92 33.56 33.44 33.57
33.93 34.14 33.56 33.75
33.51 33.73 33.19 33.46 32.55

Cuesta2 19:57.85Wheeler, Mathew
31.48 35.41 36.46 36.73
36.80 36.95 36.98 37.05
37.21 37.07 37.00 36.89
37.35 37.23 36.79 36.84
36.54 36.75 36.73 36.06
36.25 35.47 36.19 35.73
36.32 36.15 35.87 36.41
35.85 36.30 36.51 36.29 34.19

Cuesta3 20:26.11Burns, Jake
29.45 32.72 33.81 34.81
35.25 35.19 36.30 36.43
36.93 36.91 36.60 37.38
37.81 37.70 37.23 37.52
37.03 37.04 37.36 38.18
38.33 38.02 38.76 39.29
39.62 40.26 39.71 40.04
39.68 38.21 39.05 37.93 35.56

Hancock4 20:38.64Mandujano, Nathan
30.86 35.91 37.55 37.98
38.31 37.77 37.64 38.40
38.33 37.84 37.13 37.50
36.97 37.42 38.73 37.71
37.87 37.57 38.00 37.99
38.47 37.36 38.96 38.84
39.05 37.93 38.01 37.65
38.03 37.77 37.72 37.31 34.06

Pierce5 21:31.70Gorospe, C.J.
SMC6 21:33.34Ortiz, Leonardo

31.80 35.05 36.23 37.15
37.71 37.97 38.30 38.54
38.40 38.76 38.91 39.28
39.78 39.98 40.03 40.29
39.33 39.65 39.97 40.52
41.48 40.35 40.20 40.59
40.96 40.55 41.90 40.62
41.55 40.57 41.01 38.87 37.04

Pierce7 25:18.49Briggs, Benny
41.27 47.85 48.64 47.26
48.01 48.03 46.52 47.27
46.91 47.28 46.28 47.11
46.40 45.37 46.84 46.54
45.35 46.01 46.25 45.64
46.01 45.79 46.17 45.71
46.09 46.49 46.10 46.27
43.92 44.06 43.94 45.17 41.94
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(Event 6  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Hancock--- X20:50.30Daniel, Larry

32.49 36.07 37.08 37.54
37.67 37.58 38.36 38.18
38.48 38.58 38.88 38.76
39.11 39.32 39.11 38.91
38.31 38.88 38.68 38.30
38.24 38.34 38.59 36.82
37.48 37.66 38.17 38.59
38.55 38.02 38.37 36.14 35.04

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Santa Barbara1 25.20Bloom, Makenna
SMC2 25.32Lester, Emily
SMC3 25.34Akatsu, Risa
Santa Barbara4 27.43Weaver, Marilyn
Cuesta5 27.48Porter, Chloe
Hancock6 27.53Brown, Jada
Cuesta7 28.16Kreowski, Anna
Cuesta8 28.25Acosta, Presley
Santa Barbara9 28.79Kunz, Hannah
SMC10 29.04Henriksson, Wilma
Santa Barbara11 29.13Tal, Eden
Hancock12 29.32Hernandez, Kayli
Santa Barbara13 29.42Lopez, Emily
Santa Barbara14 29.87Donleavy, Ava
SMC15 30.00Vasquez, Rose
Pierce16 30.16Hendrix, Chloe
Santa Barbara*17 30.39Turnbull, Gabi
Pierce*17 30.39Pynes, Stephanie
Hancock19 35.01Duran, Christina
SMC20 35.51Facundo, Sienna
Pierce21 39.48Petrosyan, Ina
Hancock--- DQWolf, Emily

Declared false start
 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
SMC1 22.62Inoki, Hiro
Cuesta2 23.13Merritt, Ethan
SMC3 23.15Quiane, Tristan
Cuesta4 23.29Lopez, Andrew
Cuesta5 23.56Perry, Ethan
SMC6 23.89Quant, Zaliyah
Cuesta7 23.93Price, Gage
Pierce8 23.99Mudd, David
Hancock9 24.02Torres, Jarred
SMC10 24.45Pichon, Titouan
Cuesta11 24.52Escobar, Jake
SMC12 24.66Davis, Mikhai
Hancock13 25.09Sorenson, Christian
Hancock14 25.33Larson, Jacob
SMC15 25.42Kani, Aadyn
SMC16 27.14McBride, Nolan
Pierce17 27.45Cano, Derick
Hancock18 28.78Ramos, Erik

Pierce19 30.16Carrasquilla, Daniel
 
Event 9  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
SMC1 4:51.67Kilmauskas, Ema

29.11 34.44 37.12 36.70
41.82 43.00 35.21 34.27

Hancock2 4:58.94Marsalek, Emma
30.65 36.85 37.74 36.97
45.38 45.67 32.79 32.89

Santa Barbara3 5:09.12Persoon, Lexi
32.91 39.05 41.25 40.96
43.16 43.27 34.48 34.04

Hancock4 5:14.47Zimsen, Julia
33.03 38.52 41.05 39.83
45.83 44.89 36.83 34.49

Hancock5 5:18.20Hernandez, Lizzie
34.68 39.80 38.14 38.04
48.63 47.60 36.04 35.27

Santa Barbara6 5:42.38Mancinelli, Natalie
33.64 41.83 44.70 43.17
50.56 51.22 40.02 37.24

Santa Barbara7 5:43.85Adams, Angelina
36.36 43.13 46.13 44.37
50.07 50.12 38.19 35.48

Pierce8 8:21.67Murphy, Victoria
 
Event 10  Men 400 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Hancock1 4:12.88Pecile, Max

27.42 31.30 32.58 31.31
37.45 37.04 28.61 27.17

Cuesta2 4:23.95Perry, Stash
27.11 31.31 34.31 33.99
37.35 38.59 31.63 29.66

Cuesta3 4:32.85O'Connor, Zachary
4:32.94

Cuesta4 4:46.98Ray, Eron
30.77 34.12 37.20 35.71
40.90 41.75 33.46 33.07

Hancock5 4:57.74Marsalek, Asa
31.29 36.08 40.08 39.21
41.33 42.30 34.34 33.11

Hancock6 4:58.67Orcinoo, Jericho
30.65 37.41 43.01 41.75
37.82 38.03 36.38 33.62

SMC7 5:06.26Cavanagh, James
31.02 37.98 39.70 40.55
42.07 44.00 35.96 34.98

Pierce8 5:20.93Gorospe, C.J.
33.93 40.91 41.12 40.32
46.90 47.11 35.78 34.86

Hancock9 5:23.80Francisco, James
31.00 36.90 44.53 42.90
46.85 45.87 39.55 36.20

Hancock10 5:28.28Horton, Elias
34.41 40.00 47.56 46.06
45.07 44.70 36.90 33.58
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Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butter ly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Santa Barbara1 2:15.08Urlando, Isabella

29.67 32.89 34.62 37.90
SMC2 2:16.83Kilmauskas, Ema

30.17 34.51 35.00 37.15
Santa Barbara3 2:33.09Persoon, Lexi

33.81 38.92 40.02 40.34
Santa Barbara4 2:36.97Weaver, Marilyn

33.04 39.29 41.40 43.24
Hancock5 2:39.02Allen, Jamie

34.46 40.19 42.17 42.20
Hancock6 2:53.17Hernandez, Kayli

36.87 44.09 46.71 45.50
Santa Barbara7 2:54.33Adams, Angelina

38.30 44.73 46.11 45.19
Pierce8 3:56.66Murphy, Victoria

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Butter ly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Hancock1 2:06.37Lacaste, Ryan

27.53 31.06 33.02 34.76
Hancock2 2:26.16Lopez, Elias

29.74 35.13 39.63 41.66
Pierce3 2:40.11Cano, Derick

33.43 39.26 42.64 44.78
Cuesta4 2:40.80Ianora, Dante

31.87 39.06 43.35 46.52
Cuesta5 2:45.15Wheeler, Mathew

34.43 42.95 46.42 41.35
Pierce6 3:12.78Briggs, Benny

42.10 48.27 50.84 51.57
 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Santa Barbara1 54.60Bloom, Makenna

26.49 28.11
SMC2 54.86Reignier, Reva

26.56 28.30
SMC3 55.12Akatsu, Risa

26.55 28.57
SMC4 56.38Lester, Emily

27.22 29.16
Cuesta5 1:00.47Porter, Chloe

28.80 31.67
Hancock6 1:02.22Hernandez, Lizzie
Santa Barbara7 1:02.27Mancinelli, Natalie

30.08 32.19
Cuesta8 1:02.46Kreowski, Anna

30.21 32.25
Cuesta9 1:02.53Acosta, Presley

30.71 31.82
Santa Barbara10 1:03.10Lopez, Emily

30.07 33.03
Santa Barbara11 1:03.56Kahlberg, Carolyn

30.70 32.86
Santa Barbara12 1:04.13Kunz, Hannah

Hancock13 1:04.65Cruz, Kiana
30.95 33.70

SMC14 1:05.55Burchard, Valerie
30.05 35.50

Santa Barbara15 1:05.79Turnbull, Gabi
32.08 33.71

Santa Barbara16 1:07.70Nichols, Grace
32.37 35.33

Pierce17 1:07.75Pynes, Stephanie
32.87 34.88

SMC18 1:09.45Vasquez, Rose
31.97 37.48

Hancock19 1:16.51Duran, Christina
35.96 40.55

Pierce20 1:16.84Davis, Alanna
36.52 40.32

Pierce21 1:21.63Mendez, Kimly
38.74 42.89

Santa Barbara--- NSDonleavy, Ava
 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Cuesta1 48.12Perry, Stash

23.48 24.64
SMC2 48.45Inoki, Hiro

23.84 24.61
Cuesta3 49.50Eade, Tre

23.55 25.95
Hancock4 50.70Torres, Jarred

24.66 26.04
Cuesta5 51.03Merritt, Ethan

24.53 26.50
Cuesta6 53.67Escobar, Jake
SMC7 53.88Quiane, Tristan

24.91 28.97
Hancock8 54.99Larson, Jacob

26.71 28.28
SMC9 58.15Kani, Aadyn

27.43 30.72
SMC10 59.33Ortiz, Leonardo

28.62 30.71
SMC11 59.73McBride, Nolan

28.23 31.50
Hancock12 1:07.96Santiago, Noel

31.82 36.14
Pierce13 1:09.76Carrasquilla, Daniel

33.67 36.09
Pierce14 1:12.37Briggs, Benny

34.97 37.40
Hancock15 1:16.06Quevedo, Brian

36.75 39.31
Hancock--- DQDaniel, Larry

False start
27.72 30.17
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Event 15  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Santa Barbara1 2:07.89Urlando, Isabella

30.41 31.91 32.71 32.86
Hancock2 2:28.66Brown, Jada

38.02 37.39
Cuesta3 2:33.80Porter, Chloe

36.96 38.65 39.39 38.80
Hancock4 2:36.49Cruz, Kiana

37.01 40.43 40.40 38.65
Santa Barbara5 2:37.85Kahlberg, Carolyn
Santa Barbara6 2:37.91Kunz, Hannah

36.37 39.61 41.00 40.93
Santa Barbara7 2:39.99Mancinelli, Natalie

37.95 39.43
Pierce8 2:45.49Hendrix, Chloe

38.52 42.02 44.07 40.88
Santa Barbara9 2:49.88Nichols, Grace

40.20 43.39 44.95 41.34
SMC10 2:50.93Ehrhard, Reed

40.09 43.15 44.04 43.65
Santa Barbara11 2:56.25Adams, Angelina

40.89 44.83 46.09 44.44
Santa Barbara12 3:28.92Turnbull, Gabi

27.74
Pierce13 3:53.42Petrosyan, Ina

51.64 58.65 1:01.69 1:01.44
 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Hancock1 2:01.07Pecile, Max

30.91 30.16
Hancock2 2:02.64Lacaste, Ryan

29.19 32.50 30.22 30.73
Cuesta3 2:05.24Perry, Ethan

29.37 31.34 32.68 31.85
Cuesta4 2:06.13Price, Gage

29.14 32.23 32.49 32.27
Cuesta5 2:11.38Eade, Tre

30.77 33.79 32.88 33.94
Cuesta6 2:12.82Ray, Eron

30.86 33.76 35.13 33.07
SMC7 2:13.86Pichon, Titouan

30.31 33.76 34.29 35.50
SMC8 2:23.91Quant, Zaliyah

1:10.60 1:13.31
Hancock9 2:26.09Francisco, James

34.05 37.70 38.31 36.03
SMC10 2:26.11Cavanagh, James
Hancock11 2:26.84Sorenson, Christian

35.48 37.24 37.92 36.20
Hancock12 2:46.91Mandujano, Nathan

39.52 42.62 43.79 40.98
 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
SMC1 2:35.71Reignier, Reva

35.60 39.16 40.00 40.95

SMC2 2:37.78Henriksson, Wilma
35.64 39.77 42.00 40.37

Santa Barbara3 2:51.92Tal, Eden
38.63 43.05 45.28 44.96

Santa Barbara4 2:54.39Lopez, Emily
38.95 43.88 45.42 46.14

Cuesta5 2:56.02Acosta, Presley
40.23 43.82 46.24 45.73

Santa Barbara6 2:59.54Donleavy, Ava
41.56 45.19 46.30 46.49

Hancock7 3:05.80Powers, Makayla
41.15 47.48 49.36 47.81

Pierce8 3:06.21Pynes, Stephanie
Santa Barbara9 3:16.36Nichols, Grace

42.27 49.73 53.36 51.00
Pierce10 3:21.58Davis, Alanna

48.23 50.11 52.98 50.26
SMC11 3:56.45Facundo, Sienna

49.29 58.93 1:04.00 1:04.23
Hancock--- DQZimsen, Julia

False start
39.15 42.39 42.81 42.67

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Cuesta1 2:16.38Lopez, Andrew

31.51 34.85 35.41 34.61
Hancock2 2:16.67Orcinoo, Jericho

32.15 35.29 35.32 33.91
Cuesta3 2:18.02O'Connor, Zachary

31.96 35.41 35.78 34.87
Cuesta4 2:33.42Ianora, Dante

35.78 39.21 39.55 38.88
SMC5 2:33.51Davis, Mikhai

34.03 38.73 40.28 40.47
Hancock6 2:33.58Marsalek, Asa

34.24 38.10 40.23 41.01
Hancock7 2:40.04Horton, Elias

32.32 40.56 44.82 42.34
Pierce8 2:40.72Mudd, David
Cuesta9 2:47.66Burns, Jake

36.53 40.97 43.91 46.25
SMC10 2:48.42Kani, Aadyn

38.23 43.47 45.11 41.61
Hancock11 2:56.69Quevedo, Brian

39.95 44.47 46.19 46.08
Hancock12 2:57.07Ramos, Erik
Pierce13 3:04.70Carrasquilla, Daniel

41.88 47.83 48.45 46.54
Hancock14 3:12.55Santiago, Noel

42.02 48.44 51.38 50.71
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Event 19  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 8:19.73SMC

1) Akatsu, Risa 2) Burchard, Valerie
3) Kilmauskas, Ema 4) Reignier, Reva

27.44 57.79 1:28.43 1:59.18
29.10 1:02.23 1:36.13 2:09.95
28.64 1:01.04 1:35.18 2:08.50
27.81 58.67 1:30.49 2:02.10

A2 8:32.17Santa Barbara
1) Bloom, Makenna 2) Weaver, Marilyn
3) Urlando, Isabella 4) Persoon, Lexi

27.94 59.07 1:31.42 2:04.49
31.76 1:06.52 1:41.24 2:14.91
28.30 58.69 1:30.28 2:01.72
29.50 1:02.51 1:37.21 2:11.05

A3 8:58.44Hancock
1) Hernandez, Lizzie 2) Brown, Jada
3) Hernandez, Kayli 4) Marsalek, Emma

31.39 1:04.86 1:39.67 2:14.54
29.77 1:02.97 1:36.75 2:09.80
33.15 1:11.20 1:50.00 2:27.95
28.48 1:00.08 1:33.01 2:06.15

B4 x9:33.92Santa Barbara
1) Kunz, Hannah 2) Lopez, Emily
3) Tal, Eden 4) Kahlberg, Carolyn

32.90 1:10.65 1:50.83 2:32.32
32.71 1:08.37 1:45.29 2:21.13
30.51 1:06.08 1:42.83 2:19.25
16.64 32.87 2:21.22

B5 x9:40.95Hancock
1) Cruz, Kiana 2) Zimsen, Julia
3) Allen, Jamie 4) Powers, Makayla

33.67 1:10.55 1:47.59 2:23.69
32.52 1:08.01 1:44.89 2:19.13
32.45 1:10.05 1:47.17 2:23.16
34.81 1:13.85 1:54.67 2:34.97

A6 11:14.22Pierce
1) Pynes, Stephanie 2) Hendrix, Chloe
3) Davis, Alanna 4) Mendez, Kimly

34.81 1:13.40 1:53.57 2:33.18
34.59 1:15.16 1:58.25 2:39.50
39.58 1:25.46 2:10.99 2:56.42
41.55 1:27.66 2:17.25 3:05.12

 
Event 20  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 7:28.85Cuesta

1) Merritt, Ethan 2) Perry, Stash
3) Perry, Ethan 4) Lopez, Andrew

26.32 55.30 1:26.05 1:56.72
25.03 52.55 1:20.50 1:47.53
25.50 53.49 1:22.56 1:51.99
24.73 53.01 1:22.63 1:52.61

A2 7:40.87Hancock
1) Sorenson, Christian 2) Lacaste, Ryan
3) Torres, Jarred 4) Pecile, Max

28.53 1:01.40 1:34.31 2:04.98
15.18 55.51 1:24.81 1:54.92
25.03 52.99 1:21.79 1:50.57
25.33 54.13 1:22.81 1:50.40

B3 x7:41.14Cuesta
1) Eade, Tre 2) Escobar, Jake
3) Price, Gage 4) O'Connor, Zachary

A4 7:56.95SMC
1) Inoki, Hiro 2) Davis, Mikhai
3) Quant, Zaliyah 4) Quiane, Tristan

24.86 52.90 1:21.50 1:50.74
25.77 55.72 1:27.83 2:00.59
27.48 58.81 1:31.41 2:04.24
26.08 56.11 1:28.31 2:01.38

C5 x8:30.58Hancock
1) Marsalek, Asa 2) Daniel, Larry
3) Orcinoo, Jericho 4) Mandujano, Nathan

28.25 59.24 1:31.58 2:03.58
29.70 1:03.38 1:37.97 2:12.51
27.27 59.44 1:33.26 2:04.58
28.59 1:01.45 1:36.13 2:09.91

B6 x8:44.65Hancock
1) Larson, Jacob 2) Francisco, James
3) Horton, Elias 4) Lopez, Elias

29.88 1:02.33 1:35.44 2:05.83
30.48 1:05.69 1:41.77 2:16.19
29.07 1:02.62 1:38.50 2:12.11
27.86 1:00.96 1:36.72 2:10.52

A7 9:13.04Pierce
1) Gorospe, C.J. 2) Cano, Derick
3) Mudd, David 4) Briggs, Benny

28.20 1:00.17 1:34.63 2:09.30
28.25 1:01.00 1:36.62 2:10.51
28.87 1:02.97 1:39.19 2:16.02
35.17 1:13.12 1:54.87 2:37.21

D8 x10:12.52Hancock
1) Cornelson, Blake 2) Quevedo, Brian
3) Ramos, Erik 4) Santiago, Noel

30.90 1:05.89 1:42.31 2:18.66
40.48 1:25.45 2:11.83 2:59.58
25.76 1:01.85 1:39.98 2:50.18

40.84 1:22.79 2:04.10


